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EPIDEMIOLOGY – ALUNBRIG, ADCETRIS, & FRUZAQLA

Product Indication Total Global Eligible 
Population Geographies included

1L ALK+ NSCLC ~32,0001 Japan, US, EU5, China

HL – Front Line, ASCT 
Consolidation, 2L+; TCL - PTCL & 
R/R CTCL

~22,8002 Japan, EU5, China

3L & 4L CRC ~27,0003 US

2 | 1. ALK+ 1L treated patients; 2. CD30+ label eligible patients - regulatory approval includes Stage IV/ITT Front Line Patients and High Risk HL consolidation patients; 3. 3L & 4L+ mCRC US only 
Source: Takeda estimates. EU5 = France, Spain, Germany, Italy, UK
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1,027K 741K
227K

1,590K
1,264K

299K

2,406K

1,400K

107K

428K

372K

51K

Diagnosed Prevalence Treated Patients on biologic therapies

EPIDEMIOLOGY ULCERATIVE COLITIS (UC)

~5,450K

~3,778K
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~683K

Source: Takeda estimate. Note: Numbers are rounded.

GEM 
(incl. China)

EUCAN

US

Japan



912K 764K
364K

1,267K
1,080K

396K

1,364K

411K

156K

73K

65K

44K

Diagnosed Prevalence Treated Patients on biologic therapies

EPIDEMIOLOGY CROHN’S DISEASE

~3,615K

~2,319K

GEM 
(incl. China)

EUCAN

US

Japan
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~960K

Source: Takeda estimate. Note: Numbers are rounded.



EPIDEMIOLOGY SHORT BOWEL SYNDROME

Diagnosed Diagnosed eligible

Global
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35K

15K
12.5K

Source: Takeda estimate. Note: Numbers are rounded. Numbers include adult & pediatric

Access to Gattex/Revestive

3K



RARE EPIDEMIOLOGY EOSINOPHILIC ESOPHAGITIS

~340K – 375K

~150K – 190K

Diagnosed Treated

US

Source: Takeda estimate. Note: Numbers are rounded.
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EPIDEMIOLOGY HEREDITARY ANGIOEDEMA

Prevalence Diagnosed Treated

Global
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70-132K

24-32K 20-26K

Source: Takeda estimate. Note: Numbers are rounded.



RARE

Total Allogenic-HSCT and 
Solid Organ Transplant 

Solid Organ Transplants Allogeneic Hemopoietic 
Stem Cell Transplant 

179k1 ≈134k1

≈1/41 of transplant patients experience CMV infections

1) Epidemiology One Source of Truth,  Last update: March 2023; covering 45 countries

CMV infection in post-
transplant patients​ are 
100% diagnosed & treated

Focus of LIVTENCITY

EPIDEMIOLOGY
CYTOMEGALOVIRUS (CMV) INFECTION IN POST-TRANSPLANT

≈45k1

Source: Takeda estimate. Note: Numbers are rounded.
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